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S6ERROR 180 0.24 5 0 2 0 35 0.000 0.292 0.926 3

38ERROR 180 0.28 5 ¢ 2 0 350 0.000 ©.292 0.794

0ERROR 166 0.24 2 18 35 & 125 1.717 M.4280.370 )
S6ERKOR 130 0.43 3 0 2 0 300 0.000 0.279 ¢.310 3
5¢ERROR 160 0.43 3 2 4 S0 2250.163 0.5530.310 2
C6ERROR 130 0.43 3 0 b 0 200 0000 0.9510.310 2
S¢ERROR 180 0.37 4 0 t 0 200 0.000 0.9510.480 2
S6ERROR 180 0.37 5 ] 2 0 300 0.000 0.2790.601 3
. S6ERROR 180 0.37 4 b z 75 300 0.065 0.2790.480 3
S6ERROR 130 0.37 4 2 £ S0 225 0.163 1.0050.430 2
S6ERROR 180 9.37 4 6 12 235 175 0.330  2.386 0.480 2
C6ERROR 180 0.37 4 1218 5 1250902 3.8390.480
ERROR 160 0.37 4 0 3 0 3250.000 0.4080.480 3
48ERROR 180 0.32 3 2 6 50 200 0.163 0.951 0.417 2
48ERROR 180 0.32 3 6 12 S 150 0.33%  2.209 0.417 2
S6ERROR 180 0.37 5 U 2 0 S50 0.000 .2920.501 3
86ERROR 180 0.24 L U 2 6 250 6.000 0.264 0.92¢ 3
ERROR 186 0.10 1 6 25 10 200 6.212  8.330 2.222 2
56 ERROP 120 0.32 3 18 2 2 %17 51610417 1
S6ERROR 180 0.32 3 L5 5 75 2.945 15.435 0.417 ]
36ERROR e 0.32 5 b 2 0 300 0.000 0.2790.694 3
134ERROR 180 0.01 4 0 l 0 200 0.000 0.15917.778 3
S6ERROR 180 0.37 5 0 2 0 2250000 0.256 0.601 3
S6ERROR 180 0.37 5 2 & 75 200 0.18¢  0.951 0.601 2
43ERROR 180 0.28 5 0 2 0 300 0.000 ©¢.2790.794 3
S6ERROR 180 0.37 4 2 ) 50 175 0.163 0.389 0.480 2
S6ERROR 180 0.37 ] 6 12 5 150 0.33%  2.209 0.430 2
SHERROR 136 037 4 12 13 25 125 0.902 3.8390.480 |
48ERROR 180 6.37 3 2 6 50 1750.163  0.88950.360 2
48ERROR 1380 0.37 3 & 12 25 150 0.33  2.209 0.380 2
4BERROR 160 0.37 3 12 18 & 1250.902 3.8390.30 )
S6ERROR 180 0.37 4 0 b ¢ 175 0.000 0.889 0.480 2
S6ERROR 180 0.43 3 0 6 0 175 0.000 0.8890.310 2
48ERROR 180 0.23 4 8 2 0 300 0.000 0.2790.635 3
4BERROR 180 0.37 4 l 6 75 2250.113 1.0080.480 2
S6ERROR 180 0.32 5 12 18 50 125 1.275 3.659 0.¢94 1
56ERROR 180 0.32 5 18 25 25 100 1717 5.890 0.694 1
S6ERROR 180 0.2 4 0 2 0 250 0.000 0.264 6.635 3
S6ERROR 180 0.2 4 2 b 56 1750163 0.839 0.635 2
S6ERROR 180 0.37 5 0 2 0 325 0.000 0.236 6.601 3
S6ERROR 186 9.37 5 2 b 75 250 0.184  1.063 0.601 2
S6ERROR 130 0.37 5 6 12 S0 2250475 2.706 0.601 2
d6ERROR 180 0.24 5 0 2 0 250 0.000 0.2540.926 3
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